3 0 JAN 2015 
% 

Pereira & Tan LLC (UEN No.200506667N) is incorporated with limited liability 

R E L E A S E 

Claim No: 9650110406S(; Policy No: 2100301165-020(M) 

I/We, SJE 2169P - LEVI YEW KUAN, hereby agree to accept the sum of ( Singapore Dollars Four 

Thousand Five Hundred only) ($4,500.00) to be paid to (PEREIRA & TAN LLC) in full and final settlement of all 

claims, costs and disbursement arising from personal injury or loss of or damage to property sustained by me/us as a 

result of an accident involving SKF 2972U and SJE 2169P on the 28day of JUNE 2014 along STILL ROAD and